
To: Richard Goeken[richard.goeken@sol.doi.gov]
Cc: Daniel Jorjani[daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov]; Romanik, Peg[peg.romanik@sol.doi.gov]
From: Haugrud, Kevin
Sent: 2017-08-17T18:27:05-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Bears Ears NM Draft Memo and Draft Proclamation
Received: 2017-08-17T18:27:13-04:00
2017.08.17 Draft Memo Bears Ears Modification to JH and DJ.docx
Bears Ears Modification Proc DRAFT 8 16 17.docx

Rick:  As you requested, here's the draft memo on Bears Ears.  Jack cc Dan

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Brown, Laura <laura.brown@sol.doi.gov>
Date: Thu, Aug 17, 2017 at 4:18 PM

Subject: Bears Ears NM Draft Memo and Draft Proclamation

To: Daniel Jorjani <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>, Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>
Cc: "Moody, Aaron" <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>

Attorney Work Product/Attorney Client Privileged Communication

Dan and Jack:  Attached is a draft memo regarding the Bears Ears National Monument and a draft Proclamation. 

--

Laura Brown, Associate Solicitor

Division of Land Resources

Office of the Solicitor
U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C St., NW

Washington, DC  20240

Phone:  202  208-6545

Cell:  202  359-2712
Fax:  202  219-1792

Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov

Excellence  Integrity  Service

This e-mail (including attachments) is intended for the use of the individual or entity to which it
is addressed.  It may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected

by applicable law.  If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any

dissemination, distribution, copying or use of the e-mail or its contents is strictly prohibited.  If
you receive this e-mail in error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies.

Thank you.
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